
 

 
STARTERS 

Warm Rustic Bread Roll (v)   2.5 
Famous rustic "Mauritian pain Maison" 
 
Parmesan & Garlic Knots (v)  13.5 
Inspiration recipe served with chive Butter 
 
Soup of the Day    16 
Please check our specials board 
for our Magic soup pot 
 
Crispy Dumplings 
Vegetable (gf)(v)(vg)   16 
Pork & Chive Gyoza    18 
Shrimp Har Gow (s)    18 
Served with mild - spicy Asian tomato & soy sauce 

 

ENTRÉE 
Pan-Seared Prawns (s) 
Entree 28  |  Main 38 
Served with chips or steamed rice & 
choice of sauce: 
Creamy lemon garlic butter 
Peri Peri 
Pica spicy creamy sauce 
 
Classic Caesar Salad   19 
Lettuce, croutons, bacon, parmesan cheese, 
served with a soft-boiled egg, freshly sliced 
avocado tossed w a house made Caesar 
dressing 
add cajun grilled chicken +5 
add prawns +8 
add grilled salmon +12 
 

FLUFFY FOCACCIA SUBS 
Each baked focaccia is topped with fresh ingredients 
for a burst of flavour in every bite. 
 
Classic garlicky   17.5 
Melted mozzarella, creamy garlic sauce, 
sour cream, crispy bacon, chives & black pepper 
Hawaiian    17.5 
Melted mozzarella, Napoli, ham, pineapple, 
sour cream, crispy bacon, chives & black pepper 
Ranch Chicken    19.5 
Melted mozzarella, dice marinated chicken, 
ranch, 
sour cream, bacon, cheese & chives 
Sticky Pork Belly   20 
Melted mozzarella, sticky pork belly, bbq sauce, 
cheese & chives 
Carnivore                                22 
Melted mozzarella, meat lovers mixture, 
peperoni, chorizo sausage, bbq sauce, cheese & 
chives 

 
PASTA 
Entree 20 |  Main 28 
Choice of gnocchi, linguine, penne or spaghetti. 
Gluten-free options available 
Alfredo (v) 
Creamy alfredo sauce, mushrooms, peppers,  
parmesan & parsley 
 
Bolognaise 
Slow-cooked beef mince, mirepoix, tomato 
concasse & red wine 
 

GOURMET PASTA 
Entree 23 |  Main 30 
Choice of fresh pasta including gnocchi, linguine, 
pappardelle, penne, rigatoni or spaghetti. 
 
Seafood (s) 
Prawn tails, mussels and calamari strips 
perfectly combined with sautéed red onions in a 
creamy tomato-based sauce. Add anchovies. 
 
Prawn Linguine (s) 
Olive oil, prawns, chilli, basil, cherry tomatoes, & 
parmesan cheese 
 
Prawns & Chorizo (s) 
Prawns and chorizo sausage perfectly combined 
with sautéed red peppers in a creamy tomato-
based sauce 
 
Carne 
Crispy bacon, salami, chorizo sausage, diced 
beef, red onions, peppers, sautéed and 
combined in a creamy tomato-based sauce 
 
Signature home-made beef Lasagna 28 
A home-made traditional Italian dish of layered 
bolognese mince, pasta, bechamel and tomato sauce, 
topped with mozzarella and cheddar, baked to 
perfection. Served with chips 'n' salad 
 

CLASSIC PARMAS 
all served with chips & salad 
Traditional     29 
Napoli, ham & cheese 
Bacardo     32 
Avocado, bacon, cheese & bearnaise sauce 
English     33 
Mash, bacon, cheese & gravy (add egg +3) 
Meat Lover      33 
BBQ sauce, bacon, salami, ham & cheese 
Surf 'n' Turf (s)     39 
Topped with prawns in creamy garlic sauce 
Hawaiian Parma     33 
Napoli, ham, cheese, pineapple & crispy bacon 
Vegetarian (v)     29 
Crumbed vegetable schnitzel, Napoli, cheese, 
pumpkin, spinach & feta 



 

 
HANDCRAFTED SCHNITZEL 
Pork Schnitzel    33 
Beef Schnitzel    34 
Chicken Schnitzel    32 
Handcrafted schnitzels all served w chips 'n' salad, 
lemon wedges, gravy or miso mayonnaise 
 

MEXICAN GRILL 
Loaded Nachos    19 
Crispy tortilla chips with chilli con carne, melted 
cheese, Queso Dip (Mexican creamy cheese & 
Jalapeno sauce) guacamole, Pica de galo & sour 
cream 
 
Burritos                     29 
Warm "wrap" filled with mix peppers, onions, 
cheese and pinto beans. 
Queso Dip (Mexican creamy cheese & Jalapeno 
sauce) guacamole, 
Pica de Galo & sour cream Beef or Chicken 
served w Cajun fries 
 
Chimichangas                                            29 
Deep-fried burritos create a crispy, golden-
brown exterior, filled with mix peppers, onions, 
cheese and pinto beans, 
Queso Dip (Mexican creamy cheese & Jalapeno 
sauce) guacamole, Pica de Galo & sour cream 
Beef or Chicken served w Cajun fries 
 

FROM THE GRILL 
RSL Homemade Smash Burger (200g)  29 
With lettuce, tomato, onion rings, bacon, egg, 
cheddar, 
sriracha mustard mayo & parmesan fries 
 
Steak Sandwich     30 
Tomato, leafy mix, cheese, bacon, egg, onion 
rings, relish & Turkish bread 
 
Porterhouse Steak 300g (gf)   40 
Cooked to your liking with choice of sides and 
sauce 
Add Surf 'n' Turf: +13 
 
Scotch Fillet Steak 300g (gf)   47 
Cooked to your liking with choice of sides and 
sauce 
Add Surf 'n' Turf: +13 
 
Mixed Grill     55 
Porterhouse steak, lamb chops, sausage, 
chorizo, bacon, field mushroom, tomato & egg 
served w chips'n'gravy 
 
Add Extra House Sauces (gfo):   2 
Pepper, Mushroom, Gravy, Creamy Garlic, 
Chimichurri 

 
MAIN MEALS 
 
Barramundi (s) 
Half (130g)   24  |  Full (190g) 29 
Battered or grilled (gf). Served with chips & salad 
 
Signature Lemon Chicken (gfo)  30 
Paper-thin fillet with steamed rice & salad 
Chips available (contains gluten) 
 
Curry Of the Day 
Enjoy authentic curry's from around the world 
Check our Specials board for details 
 
CHEF'S LUNCH SPECIAL    19.5 

Available 11am-2pm 

Add 150ml house wine - options include Young Poets 
Sauvignon Blanc, Moscato, Shiraz or Chardonnay - 5 

Charcoal Chicken w chips & salad 
Grilled Chicken Wrap w garlic mayo & chips 
Bangers & Mash w bacon & gravy 
Mini Parma w veg or chips & salad 
Crumbed Calamari (s) w tartare sauce, chips n 
salad 
Vegetable gratin (vg,v) with garlic bread 
Battered Chicken w chips & salad, sweet & sour 
sauce 
Beef Lasagne w chips and salad 
Ham Steak & Pineapple w veg or chips & salad 
 
LITTLE LEGENDS     14 
(12 years & under) 
Spaghetti Napolitana or Bolognaise 
Chicken Nuggets & Chips 
Ham & Cheese Toasties, Nuggets & Chips 
Chicken Parma & Chips 
Battered Fish & Chips 
Smash Beef Burger & Chips 
 
ALLERGY NOTICE 

While the Ararat RSL takes every care to 
accommodate dietary requests & food allergies, 
we cannot guarantee that any dish is 
completely free from trace allergens. 
This is due to the presence of allergenic 
ingredients & potential cross-contamination in 
our kitchen & with supplied products 
 

DIETARY NOTES 
(v) vegetarian (gf) gluten free (vg) vegan (n)  
contains nuts (s) seafood (gfo) gluten free option  
available 
 

 


